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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
9.06.2018 - 16:30 Results
Finis Cup Records Open 28.23 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Finis Cup Records 14 - 15 29.15 MALUKA Ieva LAT Tartu 13.05.2017
Finis Cup Records - 13 29.91 RANNAMETS Brita EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.77 500
2. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 31.15 482
3. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 32.30 432
4. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 32.64 419
5. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.47 388
6. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.57 385
7. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.71 380
8. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.05 369
9. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 34.15 366

10. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.16 365
11. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 34.21 364
12. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 34.81 345
13. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.57 323
14. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 36.05 311
15. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.14 308
16. KUZMINA Uljana 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 36.58 297
17. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 37.04 286
18. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.64 273
19. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.56 254
20. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.31 240
21. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.63 234
22. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.38 221
23. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.27 207
24. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.44 204
25. ZAHHAROVA Aleksandra 07 Spordiklubi Garant 41.91 198
26. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 42.30 192
27. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.10 170
28. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 52.31 101

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.35 639
Meet Record!

2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.70 556
3. OSANOVA Sofia 03 Saint-Petersburg 30.47 515
4. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.73 456
5. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.81 452
6. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 32.68 417
7. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 32.80 413
8. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.02 404
9. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 33.13 400

10. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.65 382
11. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 33.72 380
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 11, Girls, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

12. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.16 335
13. RESS Triinu 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 35.47 326
14. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 35.77 318
15. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 35.80 317
16. MARDNA Martine 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.29 305

Open

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.35 639
Meet Record!

2. VEDEHHOVA Alina 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.17 587
3. MAELL Katariina 00 Spordiklubi Shark 29.30 579
4. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.70 556
5. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 30.38 520
6. OSANOVA Sofia 03 Saint-Petersburg 30.47 515
7. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.77 500
8. MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 30.86 496
9. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 31.15 482

10. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.73 456
11. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.81 452
12. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 32.26 434
13. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 32.30 432
14. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 32.48 425
15. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 32.64 419
16. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 32.68 417
17. LOODUS Brita 01 Spordiklubi Shark 32.72 416
18. PETROVA Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 32.77 414
19. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 32.80 413
20. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.02 404
21. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 33.13 400
22. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.16 399
23. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.47 388
24. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.57 385
25. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.65 382
26. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.71 380
27. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 33.72 380
28. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 34.04 369
29. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.05 369
30. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 34.15 366
31. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.16 365
32. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 34.21 364
33. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 34.81 345
34. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.16 335
35. RESS Triinu 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 35.47 326
36. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.57 323
37. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 35.77 318
38. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 35.80 317
39. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 36.05 311
40. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.14 308
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

41. MARDNA Martine 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.29 305
42. KUZMINA Uljana 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 36.58 297
43. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 37.04 286
44. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.64 273
45. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.56 254
46. KRAVCENKO Erika 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 39.31 240

VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.31 240
48. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.63 234
49. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.38 221
50. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.27 207
51. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.44 204
52. ZAHHAROVA Aleksandra 07 Spordiklubi Garant 41.91 198
53. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 42.30 192
54. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.10 170
55. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 52.31 101


